502423809 07/18/2013

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Assignee Address change

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
May Sung MAK	08/11/2010

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Pacific Arrow Limited	
Street Address:	Suite 1222, 12/F.	
Internal Address:	Leighton Centre, 77 Leighton Road, Causeway Bay	
City:	Hong Kong	
State/Country:	CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12856322

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 7183578615

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (718) 799-1000

Email: chank@kitchanlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Law Offices of Albert Wai-Kit Chan, PLLC

Address Line 1: 141-07 20th Avenue
Address Line 2: World Plaza, Suite 604

Address Line 4: Whitestone, NEW YORK 11357

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	1188-DA-PCT-US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Albert Wai-Kit Chan
Signature:	/Albert Wai-Kit Chan/
Date:	07/18/2013

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignee_Address_Update#page1.tif

CH \$40.0

PATENT REEL: 030822 FRAME: 0338

Assignee Address change

Application: 12/856,322

Documentation is no longer required for Assignee Address change.

Assignee with old Address: Pacific Arrow Limited

1/F., Sunning Plaza 10 Hysan Avenue

Causeway Bay, Hong Kong, China

Assignee with new Address: Pacific Arrow Limited

Suite 1222, 12/F. Leighton Centre 77 Leighton Road

Causeway Bay, Hong Kong, China

PATENT REEL: 030822 FRAME: 0339

RECORDED: 07/18/2013